Scottish Vets H/C 1/2 Marathon, Clydebank, Oct.2nd 2005

Name Age M/F Number Giv.Time H/CTime Start Time Fin.Pos Fin.Time Scr.Time Scr.Pos.

| Hamilton 62 M 45 125.00 51.00 0.00 19th 142.20 142.20  20th

J Austain 47 M 34 109.00 35.30 15.30 1st 114.18 98.48 15th Winner of
Handicap

A Stewart 42 F 33 104.00 31.00 20.00 4th 124.30 104.30 18th

W Hamill 72 M 37 105.00 31.00 20.00 12th 129.09 109.09  19th 1st Over 60

S Addison 42 F 48 101.00 26.00 25.00 2nd 122.54 97.54 13th

W McBrinn 75 M 35 99.30 24.30 26.30 13th 129.14 102.44  17th

M McChord 46 F 46 96.30 21.00 30.00 9th 128.35 98.35 14th

T McChord 50 M 47 94.00 18.30 32.30 10th 128.54 96.24 11th

A Shaw 69 M 29 94.00 18.30 32.30 17th 132.56 100.26 16th

R Daly 64 M 40 93.00 17.30 33.30 14th 130.17 96.47 12th

A Murray 38 F 38 94.00 17.30 33.30 3rd 124.05 90.35 8th

P McCrossan 44 F 43 90.00 14.30 36.30 6th 126.38 90.08 7th 1st Le(tjdy
& Pred.

Time



D Fairweather

A Law

J Rowley

F Yeoman

A McLachlan

A Lawson

R Wilson

B McLaughlin

61

50

58

59

46

58

51

41

42

44

32

36

31

41

39

30

86.00

83.30

83.30

82.00

79.19

79.00

77.00

75.00

11.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

2.30

0.00

40.00

43.00

43.00

46.00

47.00

47.00

48.30

51.00

15th

5th

18th

8th

11th

16th

7th

130.39

124.54

136.21

128.19

129.04

130.48

122.36

90.39

81.54

93.21

82.19

82.04

83.48

79.06

77.39

9th

3rd 1st Over 50

10th

5th

4th

6th

2nd

Fastest
1st Time



