## Scottish Vets H/C 1/2 Marathon, Clydebank, Oct.2nd 2005

Name	Age	M/F	Number	Giv.Time	H/C Time	Start Time	Fin.Pos	Fin.Time	Scr.Time	Scr.Pos.	
I Hamilton	62	M	45	125.00	51.00	0.00	19th	142.20	142.20	20th	
J Austain	47	M	34	109.00	35.30	15.30	1st	114.18	98.48	15th	Winner of Handicap
A Stewart	42	F	33	104.00	31.00	20.00	4th	124.30	104.30	18th	
W Hamill	72	M	37	105.00	31.00	20.00	12th	129.09	109.09	19th	1st Over 60
S Addison	42	F	48	101.00	26.00	25.00	2nd	122.54	97.54	13th	
W McBrinn	75	M	35	99.30	24.30	26.30	13th	129.14	102.44	17th	
M McChord	46	F	46	96.30	21.00	30.00	9th	128.35	98.35	14th	
T McChord	50	M	47	94.00	18.30	32.30	10th	128.54	96.24	11th	
A Shaw	69	M	29	94.00	18.30	32.30	17th	132.56	100.26	16th	
R Daly	64	M	40	93.00	17.30	33.30	14th	130.17	96.47	12th	
A Murray	38	F	38	94.00	17.30	33.30	3rd	124.05	90.35	8th	
P McCrossan	44	F	43	90.00	14.30	36.30	6th	126.38	90.08	7th	1st Lady & Pred. Time

D Fairweather	61	M	42	86.00	11.00	40.00	15th	130.39	90.39	9th	
A Law	50	М	44	83.30	8.00	43.00	5th	124.54	81.54	3rd	1st Over 50
J Rowley	58	М	32	83.30	8.00	43.00	18th	136.21	93.21	10th	
F Yeoman	59	М	36	82.00	5.00	46.00	8th	128.19	82.19	5th	
A McLachlan	46	М	31	79.19	4.00	47.00	11th	129.04	82.04	4th	
A Lawson	58	М	41	79.00	4.00	47.00	16th	130.48	83.48	6th	
R Wilson	51	M	39	77.00	2.30	48.30	7th	122.36	79.06	2nd	
B McLaughlin	41	M	30	75.00	0.00	51.00			77.39	1st	Fastest Time